
# Team Name Neutral Umpire Name Email Id Contact #
Naga Sivaraj (VC) naga_prasad2000@yahoo.com 201‐221‐6002
Praveen Kumar ( C ) praveenkgrishi@gmail.com 608‐886‐2000
Jeevan Reddy jeevanreddykalluru@gmail.com 608‐886‐6124
Harish Ramachandran mail2harish@gmail.com 608‐698‐4274
Vijay Merupati ( C ) vijaymerupati@gmail.com 215‐385‐4729
Prashanth Enjapuri prashanth54@gmail.com 514‐455‐6562
Niranjan Putta (VC) niranjanputta@gmail.com 913‐832‐3417
Vijay Pinnapu (VC) pinnapuvijay08@gmail.com 214‐536‐4052
Praveen Oleti ( C ) pravin.oleti@gmail.com 410‐562‐4175
Gopikrishna Sridhara gopikrishna.sridhara@gmail.com 608‐556‐7062
Sankar Rangarajan ( C ) sanrocz@gmail.com 715‐252‐5972
Balaji Gunasekaran (TC) balaji2483@gmail.com 414‐306‐0429
Nitin Sandeep nithinsandeep@gmail.com 608‐692‐1703
Arun Damodaran (VC) arun.daran@gmail.com 608‐628‐7358
Babu Raju babraju@gmail.com 608‐695‐2243
Rahul Bandlamudi (TC) geminianrahul@gmail.com 201‐709‐0037
Sateesh Thota ( C ) sateesh.thota@gmail.com 630‐347‐6826
Apurva Trivedi ( VC ) apurvastrivedi@gmail.com 720‐975‐5274
Raghu Anpur anpur.raghu@gmail.com 215‐327‐7162
Ajit Shirke mailashirke@yahoo.com 318‐278‐2754
Aditya Prasad ( C ) prasad_adi2000@yahoo.com 608‐556‐9987
Manoj Madamanchi Manoj3mvsr@gmail.com 701‐730‐2747
Santosh Byre br.santosh@gmail.com 337‐254‐5906
Prathab Paulraj ( TC ) prathabmail@gmail.com 320‐266‐5792
Balaji Dharmalingam dbalaji1985@gmail.com 608‐772‐8298
Sunil TVVR raghava.sunil@gmail.com 608‐381‐5598
Niranjan KC ninja.kalyan@gmail.com 209‐912‐8217
Balaji Geddadi balajirao.geddadi@gmail.com 608‐216‐6023
Santosh Raikar santoshraikar999@gmail.com 608‐354‐1210
Nikhil Jukareddy jnikhil12@gmail.com 512‐584‐3306
Harsha Karampudi (TC) karampudi3@gmail.com 803‐614‐0170
Uthej Reddy nuthejreddy@gmail.com 203‐747‐5291
Shiva Prasad mslprasad@gmail.com 309‐532‐9868
Vijay Kasturi ( C ) kasturi1412@gmail.com 404‐915‐8588
Karthik Tadepalli coolkaru@gmail.com 848‐565‐8558

Nithin Gone nithin.gone@gmail.com 608‐886‐3417
Leela Prasad leelaprasad.dommeti@wisconsin.gov 248‐719‐8320

# Team Name Captain Name Email Id Contact #
1 Chargers Praveen kumar (KGP) praveenkgrishi@gmail.com 608‐886‐2000
2 Eagles Vijay Merupati vijaymerupati@gmail.com 215‐385‐4729
3 Indie Blues Praveen Oleti pravin.oleti@gmail.com 410‐562‐4175
4 Killer Hawks Sankar Rangarajan sanrocz@gmail.com 715‐252‐5972
5 Madison Jets Sateesh Thota sateesh.thota@gmail.com 630‐347‐6826
6 Madison Strikers Aditya Prasad prasad_adi2000@yahoo.com 608‐556‐9987
7 Madison Super Kings Mohit Jain Mohit.Jain@cognizant.com 314‐629‐8382
8 Master Blasters Ajay Dantluri ajaydantuluri@gmail.com 952‐270‐9220
9 Prairie Indians Harikrishna Surapaneni surapaneni1122@yahoo.com 732‐543‐4527
10 Riders Vijay Kasturi kasturi1412@gmail.com 404‐915‐8588
11 Teamsoft Rhinos Praveen Nimmala pknimmala@gmail.com 602‐515‐3113
12 V Badgers Venkat Cintham cinthamv@gmail.com 312‐303‐0943
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